				1. CONT	TRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF	F PAGES
A	MENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT				1	2
2. AMENE	DMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
P00	0122	See Block 16B	PR20170	721000	10009			
6. ISSUED	BY	CODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE				
Off 180 Wa	neral Services Administratio ice of Acquisition Operation 00 F Street, NW, 3rd Floor shington DC 20405							
8. NAME A	AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(□)	9A. AMENDM	IENT OF SC	DLICITATION 1	NO.
Mi	icro Tech							
8330 Boone Blvd., Suite 600 Vienna, VA 22182				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
					GS00Q17NSD3008			
				X	10B. DATED			
CODE		FACILITY CODE			7/31/201		- /	
	1	1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF S					
					_			
		as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date sp nt prior to the hour and date specified in the	· · · _		_	extended.		
THE REC already su received p 12. ACCO	EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HO		ULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR (OFFER. I	f by virtue of t	his amendr	nent you desi	re to change an offer
N/A						-		
		HIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M				S,		
		MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/O						
(□)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHA	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	IADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE OF FAR 43.103(b).	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a	us changes i	in paying office, a	ppropriation	date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,
X		NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHO	ORITY OF:					
Λ	Mutual Agreement of Bo OTHER (Specify type of modification an	oth Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))						
	OTTIER (specify type of mouncation and	autionty)						
	ODTANT. Contractor is not	V is manying to sign this docume	unt and nation 1 against a th		a office			
		, \underline{X} is required to sign this docume				ing 1.	oit ati /	outurant 1-:
	DESCRIPTION OF AMENI natter where feasible.)	DMENT/MODIFICATION (O	rganizea by UCF section	neadii	igs, includ	ing soli	cuation/co	oniract subject

SEE CONTINUATION PAGE

Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)				
Behn Ayala		Joseph Brozi				
Corporate Counsel		Contracting Officer				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED			
	17-Aug-2020					
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)				
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE		STANDARD FORM Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.24				

- 1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate MicroTech's Submission Number MT00200.02a, dated 07/22/2020, into the contract. The submission proposes to add Ten (10) Core-Based Statistical Areas (CBSAs) to the contract.
- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.